09:00

09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45

11:15

11:35
11:52
12:12
12:32
12:52
13:12
13:32

14:37

14:54
15:11
15:31
15:51
16:11
16:31
16:51

District Noord

DMX
Tijdtraining
09:10 65cc
09:25 85cc
09:40 Dames
09:55 Masters
10:10 125cc
10:25 125cc
10:40 250cc
10:55 250cc
Baandienst
11:27 65cc
11:47 85cc
12:07 Dames
12:27 Masters
12:47 125cc
13:07 250cc
13:27 125cc
13:47 250cc

Pauze & baandienst

14:49

15:06
15:26
15:46
16:06
16:26
16:46
17:06

65cc

85cc
Dames
Masters
125cc
250cc
125cc
250cc

8:30 Voorbespreking BACO's

kleine en grote wielen
(verkort circuit)

kleine en grote wielen

groep 1
groep 2
groep 1
groep 2

kleine en grote wielen
(verkort circuit)

kleine en grote wielen

groep B
groep B
groep A
groep A

kleine en grote wielen
(verkort circuit)

kleine en grote wielen

groep B
groep B
groep A
groep A

Prijsuitreiking ca. 17:41

Wedstrijdschema
DMX Noord

Datum: 11 september 2022

Marum
M.C.M.O.

10 minuten

10 minuten
10 minuten
10 minuten
10 minuten
10 minuten
10 minuten
10 minuten

15 minuten
12 minuten + 1

12 minuten + 1
15 minuten + 1
15 minuten + 1
15 minuten + 1
15 minuten + 1
15 minuten + 1
15 minuten + 1

45 minuten
12 minuten + 1

12 minuten + 1
15 minuten + 1
15 minuten + 1
15 minuten + 1
15 minuten + 1
15 minuten + 1

15 minuten + 1

ronde

ronde
ronde
ronde
ronde
ronde
ronde

ronde

ronde

ronde
ronde
ronde
ronde
ronde
ronde

ronde



